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Get ready for BIG messes and even BIGGER creatlwty'
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At Messy Masterpiece Art Camp, little artists will explore colors, textures, F .
i and hands-on fun through open-ended art experiences. Welll splatter, : '
: squish, paint, and create masterpieces that celebrate ;
creativity and self-expression.

o &
@%‘ . " Process—focused art (no pressure, just fun!

. &% <4 Paint, texture play, and sensory art B
& - QP Confidence-building creativity —

;ﬁé il ~ LOTS of mess (we handle it!)

: Q LOCATION: Country Day School
& £ DATES: May 19 - May 21

Ef . (O TIME:9.00AM-1200PM |
‘ Q CONTACT: Susy Morgan - 305.773-0180.®

- 2 Venmo: @SusyMorgan
B Reglstmtlon form & deposit due by April 24



A

TR

Country Day Schoocl
Summer Camp Registration Form

This form serves as registration for all summer camp programs held at Country Day School.
(Please initial each line)

My child has permission to participate fully in this summer camp and the activities that go
along with it.

I hereby release, hold harmless, and indemnify Country Day School, LLC and the summer
camp instructors from any and all liabilities arising from, relating to, or in conjunction with the services
provided upon the premises. I understand that these summer camps take place on the school grounds of
Country Day School, LLC but are not sponsored by the school or affiliated with the school in any way.

—— Anon-refundable $50.00 registration fee is required for all of the camps. This fee must
accompany the registration form to hold your child's spot, and be made payable to the camp instructor.

* Full payment must be received a minimum of one week prior to the camp start date. If payment is not received by this
time, your child's spot will be forfeited.

* We require a 72 hour notice of cancellation in order to receive a refund of the Camp Fee. This time allows the teacher
to fill the vacant spot. Cancellation affer that will result in forfeit of the Camp Fee.

*A separate registration form must be filled out for each camp. Camp instructors are paid separately. You are not able
to combine multiple camp forms and payments together. No checks are made payable to CDS.

(Please Print)

Child's Name: Age:

Address: City:

Parents' Names: (Mom) (Dad)

Phone Numbers: (Mom) (Dad)

Email:

Allergies: Epi-pen: yes no

Custody Issues: Yes No
Please list who has permission to pick up your child or can be contacted in an emergency:

Name: Phone #:

Name: Phone #:




Registration Form (Continued)

Child's Name:

Please circle the summer program and week you are registering your child. Payments go to the camp instructor, not CDS.

**PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS **

Tuesday, May 19 - Thursday, May 21
Messy Masterpiece Art Camp - Susy Morgan

Sweet Summer Time - Ann Jones

Tuesday, May 26 - Thursday, May 28
Sensory Adventures - Summer Snow

Wednesday, May 27 - Friday, May 29
Sprinkle & Stir - Susy Morgan

Monday, June 1 - Wednesday, June 3
Three Ring Circus - Ann Jones, Shawn Eastman, & Ashleigh Barkley

Color Safari - Kayla Poulos and Sarah Haigh

Monday, June & - Wednesday, June 10
Crafts with Mrs. Kayla - Kayla Poulos

Frozen Fun Lab - Ann Jones

Monday, June 15 - Wednesday, June 17
Camp Adventure - Sarah Haigh

Under the Sea - Becky Harrell

Monday, June 22 - Wednesday, June 24

Ice Cream Dream - Cindy Burke
His Kids - Gina Nelson

Monday, June 29 - Wednesday, July 1

Red, White, & Blue - Cindy Burke
Brown Bear's Busy Camp - Gina Nelson

Monday, July 6 - Wednesday, July 8

Space Camp - Kayla Poulos
Fun in the Sun - Gina Nelson

Monday, July 13 - Wednesday, July 15
Kick Start to School - Sarah Haigh
Dinosaurs and Unicorns - Becky Harrell

Monday, July 20 - Wednesday, July 22

All-Star Sports Camp - Susy Morgan

Monday, July 20 - Thursday, July 23

Camp Learn-A-Lot - Erin Peden



